
Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Prabal Saikia M 9/20/1976 4702 Active ASM Main
2 Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Active CAG Main
3 Eswara Rao Namana M 2/15/1977 53627 Active CG Main
4 Devkumar Paikra M 7/1/1977 23907 Active CG Main
5 Nikhil Rajgopala Chari M 9/29/1975 42847 Active CHG Main
6 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG Main
7 Raminder Pal Singh M 10/6/1978 25528 Active CHG Main
8 Shibu Xavier M 5/25/1977 34863 Active DLI Main
9 Prashant Khalpada M 11/18/1976 23102 Active GUJ Main
10 Prashant Shah M 12/6/1977 19730 Active GUJ Main
11 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 Active HAR Main
12 Sachin Mediratta M 11/28/1976 53391 Active HAR Main
13 Vinay Thakur M 9/13/1978 38581 Active HP Main
14 Praveen Achuthan M 6/19/1977 45168 Active KER Main
15 James Bastian M 5/3/1977 53715 Active KER Main
16 Hari Krishna M 3/19/1978 53325 Active KTK Main
17 Hariom Rathore M 11/21/1976 53281 Active MP Main
18 Manish Aggarwal M 11/27/1975 53254 Active PNB Main
19 Jaideep Kohli M 9/21/1977 77 Active PNB Main
20 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 Active RAJ Main
21 Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ Main
22 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 Active RBI Main
23 Vijayakanna Degala M 9/28/1977 17334 Active RBI Main
24 Rajesh Pradhan M 4/2/1969 11230 Active SKM Main
25 Arjun Tamang M 11/4/1976 23457 Active SKM Main
26 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 Active TN Main
27 Kannan S.S. M 5/5/1975 116 Active TN Main
28 Shakir Ahmed Shoolagiri Vahab M 7/15/1974 42652 Active TN Main
29 Rahul Barua M 10/13/1978 17131 Active WB Main
30 Ganesh Viswanathan Janarthanan M 6/18/1978 53041 Active WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Praveen Kumar M 10/23/1975 48689 Active CG Qual
2 Ashish Chadha M 12/23/1974 59 Active DLI Qual
3 Pravin Sharma M 10/3/1975 28444 Active GUJ Qual
4 Rajesh Rajpal M 10/18/1974 53594 Active HAR Qual
5 Shamim T. Hamza M 4/18/1977 53590 Active HAR Qual
6 Hatinder Saini M 8/5/1978 28487 Active HP Qual
7 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 Active KER Qual
8 Dawn Mathews M 9/4/1975 53505 Active KER Qual
9 Bileesh Sukumaran M 1/4/1975 53508 Active KER Qual
10 Anand Archak M 10/24/1977 26861 Active KTK Qual
11 Avinash Kumar M 5/5/1977 9894 Active KTK Qual
12 Praveen Murthy M 3/6/1975 53288 Active KTK Qual
13 Shankar Rajarethinam M 2/7/1978 44112 Active KTK Qual
14 Ajaypal Singh M 12/1/1976 53187 Active PNB Qual
15 Amrik Singh M 1/10/1975 23607 Active PNB Qual
16 Inderdeep Singh M 9/20/1975 49244 Active PNB Qual
17 Sanjeev Chhabra M 4/24/1977 33330 Active RAJ Qual
18 Nirmal Kumar Dargar M 1/8/1975 49300 Active RAJ Qual
19 Pankaj Pachauri M 8/8/1975 48209 Active RAJ Qual
20 Anil Paswan M 3/8/1976 113 Active RAJ Qual
21 Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ Qual
22 Naresh Pal Singh M 8/26/1978 38748 Active RAJ Qual
23 Vikram Singh M 12/3/1974 48210 Active RAJ Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Dilip Gurung M 12/26/1978 1469 InActive ANP Main
2 Mama Tai M 2/19/1976 34786 InActive ANP Main
3 Shashidhar C. M. M 5/11/1976 66 InActive AP Main
4 Jagotjyoti Rajkumar M 12/30/1974 17099 InActive ASM Main
5 Shafaq Nawab Khan M 8/9/1975 71 InActive BHR Main
6 Pramod Kumar Saw Badri M 3/20/1974 9180 InActive BHR Main
7 Anirban Das M 9/9/1974 28478 InActive CAG Qual
8 Lakshmi Narayana P. M 7/7/1978 11295 InActive CAG Qual
9 Srinivasa Reddy P. M 10/30/1975 11294 InActive CAG Qual
10 Vivek Arora M 12/12/1974 9364 InActive CHG Qual
11 Amit Khurana M 5/31/1976 33562 InActive DLI Qual
12 Sunil Kumar Chawla M DLI Main
13 Parag Chauhan M 1/30/1978 13659 InActive GOA Main
14 Rajesh Nimkar M 11/5/1978 20021 InActive GUJ Qual
15 Bharat Bhushan M 1/5/1977 51530 InActive HAR Qual
16 Dinesh Kumar M 1/29/1974 27112 InActive HAR Qual
17 Satish Kumar M 3/7/1974 48831 InActive HAR Qual
18 Sunil Kumar M 4/13/1976 48813 InActive HAR Qual
19 Rakesh Monga M 4/18/1976 24326 InActive HAR Qual
20 Ajay Rathee M 2/18/1977 3559 InActive HAR Main
21 Balpreet Singh M 4/25/1978 38188 InActive HAR Main
22 Ashwani Kumar M HP Main
23 Ishwar Kataria M 5/8/1976 14355 InActive HP Qual
24 Rakesh Singh M 12/28/1978 38729 InActive HP Qual
25 Puran Chand M 3/29/1976 8076 InActive J&K Main
26 Vishal Dogra M 11/26/1980 383 InActive J&K Main
27 Ravi Kumar Sharma M 3/1/1978 14135 InActive JAR Main
28 Denny Alex M 5/24/1977 40468 InActive KER Qual
29 Ajish Kumar Govindankutty Nambiar M 7/5/1974 47519 InActive KER Qual
30 Subhash M. S. M 4/6/1976 5928 InActive KTK Main
31 Raghav Bhosale M 1/9/1975 9017 InActive MAH Qual
32 Parag Prakash Chopada M 10/6/1974 32418 InActive MAH Qual
33 Justin S. L. Joseph M 10/18/1976 32870 InActive MAH Qual
34 Ajay Diwakar Moghe M 9/23/1974 36675 InActive MAH Qual
35 Nilesh Phansalkar M 10/9/1975 19575 InActive MAH Main
36 Basanta Oniam M 2/1/1976 11278 InActive MNP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 InActive MP Qual
38 Sunil Satav M 5/15/1975 33564 InActive MP Main
39 Prasant Kumar Behera M 6/3/1974 38399 InActive ORI Main
40 Umesh Kumar Patel M ORI Main
41 Rajan Harish M 3/26/1978 29407 InActive PNB Qual
42 Saurabh Sharma M #N/A PNB Qual
43 Veeramani M. M 7/4/1974 49020 InActive PY Main
44 Jagadeesan Rajan M #N/A TN Qual
45 Sabibullah. S Mohammed M 3/28/1975 26944 InActive TN Qual
46 Bezeth Meeran M. A. K. Muzammil M 10/24/1975 33310 InActive TN Qual
47 Senthil Kumar P. M 2/24/1976 11521 InActive TN Main
48 Sundaresan Viswanathan M 4/1/1976 46206 InActive TN Qual
49 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 InActive TS Main
50 Rajasimhan Ranganathan M 4/1/1976 18303 InActive TS Qual
51 Dheeraj Sharma M 5/28/1975 48572 InActive TS Qual
52 Aleem Sheikh M 10/11/1978 3567 InActive TS Main
53 Surya Rao T.V.R. M 8/23/1977 20364 InActive TS Qual
54 Arjun Singh Gour M 11/15/1974 40503 InActive UP Main
55 Anutosh Kamal M 1/26/1976 43140 InActive UP Main
56 Nitin Mehra M 7/4/1977 20153 InActive UP Qual
57 Sunit Shangloo M 11/28/1975 36108 InActive UP Qual
58 Akhilesh M 5/25/1976 34910 InActive UTR Qual
59 Mahesh Kandwal M 3/27/1974 11506 InActive UTR Main
60 Buddhi Ballabh Pant M 1/12/1975 17287 InActive UTR Qual
61 Santosh Singh M 10/3/1977 35097 InActive UTR Qual
62 Lalit Yadav M 6/4/1975 9232 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rashmi Deshlahra F 8/21/1978 28196 Active CG Main
2 Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG Main
3 Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Active CHG Main
4 Sarita Kumari F 2/18/1975 53579 Active DLI Main
5 Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI Main
6 Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ Main
7 Manisha Presswala F 8/19/1974 40500 Active GUJ Main
8 Sayra Bano F 2/16/1975 33380 Active HAR Main
9 Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP Main
10 Suchitra Arya F 9/5/1976 53517 Active JAR Main
11 Geetha K. F 5/23/1975 43595 Active KER Main
12 Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 Active KTK Main
13 Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Active PNB Main
14 Aarthi Srinath F 10/18/1978 39580 Active TN Main
15 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP Main
16 Sonal Londhekar F 6/6/1975 53520 Active UP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Active DLI Qual
2 Geetika Kohli F 4/14/1978 53493 Active DLI Qual
3 Manjula Patel F 6/14/1975 32624 Active GUJ Qual
4 Diana Reuben F 12/1/1974 37023 Active KTK Qual
5 A. N. Roopa F 8/22/1976 37950 Active KTK Qual
6 Vijayakar Namita Mehta F 5/19/1976 53569 Active MAH Qual
7 Renu Sharma F 2/28/1978 53519 Active UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kayum Tarak F 1/1/1976 38354 InActive ANP Main
2 Chinna Madhavarapu F 1/6/1975 23375 InActive AP Main
3 Sunkara Padma F AP Main
4 Priya Verma F 12/9/1976 33558 InActive BHR Main
5 Anamika Durgpurohit F 2/7/1974 16974 InActive CAG Main
6 Nimsha Kumari F 10/30/1974 33683 InActive CAG Main
7 Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 6/24/1978 31101 InActive CG Main
8 Pranali Shah F 4/11/1975 18577 InActive GUJ Main
9 Poonam Bali F 9/26/1977 49182 InActive HAR Main
10 Nirmala Thapa F 11/19/1976 49180 InActive HAR Main
11 Pinki Roy Kumari F 1/3/1976 42200 InActive HP Main
12 Uma Rani Palit F 4/5/1977 1512 InActive JAR Main
13 Yamini Puri F 7/29/1977 32171 InActive KTK Main
14 Purva Sangani F 12/4/1975 14967 InActive KTK Qual
15 Swapnal Chakrabarty F 3/31/1977 28449 InActive MAH Main
16 Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 InActive MAH Qual
17 Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 InActive MAH Main
18 Sayali Parab F 11/13/1977 5511 InActive MAH Qual
19 Minakshi Tawale F 9/30/1978 28549 InActive MAH Qual
20 Rameshwari Devi F 2/1/1979 1515 InActive MNP Main
21 Prachi Chaubey F MP Main
22 Ritu Dhanuka F 2/2/1974 38657 InActive MP Main
23 Nitu F 5/20/1974 38785 InActive PNB Qual
24 Saroj Kumari F 8/23/1974 19927 InActive PNB Main
25 Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 InActive PNB Qual
26 Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 InActive RAJ Main
27 Salochna Sheoran F 10/2/1978 21939 InActive RAJ Main
28 Shivla Saxena F RAJ Main
29 Kalyani Unguturu F 11/13/1978 43010 InActive TS Main
30 Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 InActive TS Main
31 Manju Negi F 8/17/1977 14556 InActive UTR Main
32 Sudeshna Chakraborty F 10/20/1976 38304 InActive WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 Active CHG Main

Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG Main
2 Hitesh Desai M 10/27/1975 11178 Active GUJ Main

Jagdish Khoyani M 12/22/1973 32396 Active GUJ Main
3 Mohan Babu Biju M 7/13/1978 14535 Active KER Main

Pradeep Kumar K.S. M 5/25/1974 23417 Active KER Main
4 Jaideep Kohli M 9/21/1977 77 Active PNB Main

Lakhwinder Singh M 12/27/1978 10948 Active PNB Main
5 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 Active RAJ Main

Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ Main
6 Madhu K. M 5/20/1978 225 Active RBI Main

Gurvinder Singh M 11/30/1975 1761 Active RBI Main
7 Suranjan Adhikari M 4/12/1978 53562 Active WB Main

Arun Krishna Roy M 3/1/1975 53561 Active WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Praveen Kumar M 10/23/1975 48689 Active CG Qual

Vivek Tiwari M 3/22/1971 48691 Active CG Qual
2 Kuldeep Sharma M 3/5/1976 19719 Active CHG Qual

Balbir Singh M 9/8/1978 28380 Active CHG Qual
3 Ashish Chadha M 12/23/1974 59 Active DLI Qual

Gajender Singh M 11/16/1974 2596 Active DLI Qual
4 Kamlesh Kanji M 11/18/1978 28625 Active GOA Qual

Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 Active GOA Qual
5 Prashant Khalpada M 11/18/1976 23102 Active GUJ Qual

Prashant Shah M 12/6/1977 19730 Active GUJ Qual
6 Jiken Shah M 11/25/1976 23638 Active GUJ Qual

Gopal Thakkar M 7/20/1974 19229 Active GUJ Qual
7 Pawan Kumar Saini M 6/13/1978 53588 Active HAR Qual

Shamim T. Hamza M 4/18/1977 53590 Active HAR Qual
8 Hatinder Saini M 8/5/1978 28487 Active HP Qual

Vinay Thakur M 9/13/1978 38581 Active HP Qual
9 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 Active KER Qual

James Bastian M 5/3/1977 53715 Active KER Qual
10 Amel Dev S M 5/22/1977 43071 Active KTK Qual

Dhinakar Shankar M 9/26/1976 33434 Active KTK Qual
11 Onkarjit Birdi M 10/2/1974 23606 Active PNB Qual

Naveen Kumar M 4/8/1977 33401 Active PNB Qual
12 Ajaypal Singh M 12/1/1976 53187 Active PNB Qual

Amrik Singh M 1/10/1975 23607 Active PNB Qual
13 Pankaj Arora M 11/25/1978 36122 Active RAJ Qual

Sanjeev Chhabra M 4/24/1977 33330 Active RAJ Qual
14 Nirmal Kumar Dargar M 1/8/1975 49300 Active RAJ Qual

Naresh Pal Singh M 8/26/1978 38748 Active RAJ Qual
15 Pankaj Pachauri M 8/8/1975 48209 Active RAJ Qual

Vikram Singh M 12/3/1974 48210 Active RAJ Qual
16 Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 Active TN Qual

Nandakumar Pradeep S. M 11/15/1974 20053 Active TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Dilip Gurung M 12/26/1978 1469 InActive ANP Main

Mama Tai M 2/19/1976 34786 InActive ANP Main
2 Appala Satya Suribabu Gude M 11/17/1977 23249 InActive AP Main

Ravi Kiran Verukonda M 8/18/1977 38408 InActive TS Main
3 Jagadeesh Pesula M 6/4/1977 15611 InActive AP Qual

Surya Rao T.V.R. M 8/23/1977 20364 InActive TS Qual
4 Narendra Kumar M BHR Main

Pramod Kumar Saw Badri M 3/20/1974 9180 InActive BHR Main
5 Anirban Das M 9/9/1974 28478 InActive CAG Qual

D. S. Mohanty M 7/13/1977 1479 InActive CAG Qual
6 Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Active CAG Qual

Charanjeet Singh Thakur M 5/14/1977 360 InActive CAG Qual
7 Lakshmi Narayana P. M 7/7/1978 11295 InActive CAG Main

Srinivasa Reddy P. M 10/30/1975 11294 InActive CAG Main
8 Vivek Arora M 12/12/1974 9364 InActive CHG Qual

Dinesh Kumar M 1/29/1974 27112 InActive HAR Qual
9 Amit Khurana M 5/31/1976 33562 InActive DLI Main

Naveen Kumar Sharma M 1/25/1976 27147 InActive DLI Main
10 Darwin Barreto M 3/6/1975 13660 InActive GOA Main

Parag Chauhan M 1/30/1978 13659 InActive GOA Main
11 Sameer Abbasi M 12/20/1976 1465 Active GUJ Main

Jitendra Yadav M 5/15/1976 21746 InActive GUJ Main
12 Mit Adhyaru M 12/7/1977 27025 Active GUJ Qual

Upendra Fadnis M 11/5/1976 11264 InActive MAH Qual
13 Mohinder Bajaj M 2/15/1975 20018 InActive HAR Qual

Sunil Kumar M 4/13/1976 48813 InActive HAR Qual
14 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 Active HAR Main

Vikram Sachdeva M 2/14/1974 3561 Active HAR Main
15 Nitin Chadha M 11/7/1975 42158 InActive HAR Main

Balpreet Singh M 4/25/1978 38188 InActive HAR Main
16 Dinesh Sharma M #N/A HP Qual

Vikas Sharma M #N/A HP Qual
17 Ishwar Kataria M 5/8/1976 14355 InActive HP Main

Gautam Singh M 8/28/1977 42017 InActive HP Main
18 Sunil Sharma M 8/19/1977 49022 InActive HP Qual

Rakesh Singh M 12/28/1978 38729 InActive HP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Rati Mohan Sharma M 12/12/1977 14494 InActive JAR Main

Ravi Kumar Sharma M 3/1/1978 14135 InActive JAR Main
20 Anish Aravind M 10/17/1974 48898 InActive KER Qual

Ajish Kumar Govindankutty Nambiar M 7/5/1974 47519 InActive KER Qual
21 Aneesh K. A. M 6/5/1975 25 Active KER Qual

Vijay Lancy Mascarenhas M 5/23/1975 17 InActive KTK Qual
22 Prabhu Mahesh M 11/20/1978 33078 InActive KTK Main

Parimelazhagan Pj M 7/4/1974 24804 InActive KTK Main
23 Sachin Bharati M 4/28/1977 9770 InActive MAH Qual

Parag Ekande M 3/3/1975 11241 InActive MAH Qual
24 Raghav Bhosale M 1/9/1975 9017 InActive MAH Qual

Subhash M. S. M 4/6/1976 5928 InActive KTK Qual
25 Parag Prakash Chopada M 10/6/1974 32418 InActive MAH Qual

Rakesh Giri M 12/4/1977 38321 InActive RAJ Qual
26 Justin S. L. Joseph M 10/18/1976 32870 InActive MAH Qual

Ajay Diwakar Moghe M 9/23/1974 36675 InActive MAH Qual
27 Vivek Kumar Kanchan M 12/27/1977 28352 InActive MAH Qual

Rajesh Nimkar M 11/5/1978 20021 InActive GUJ Qual
28 Vikrant Karanjkar M 2/27/1978 13576 InActive MAH Qual

Shivkiran Singh Thakur M 6/18/1974 33652 InActive MAH Qual
29 Kirti Munot M 12/26/1977 39169 InActive MAH Qual

Anand Nair M 5/29/1974 39168 InActive MAH Qual
30 Nilesh Phansalkar M 10/9/1975 19575 InActive MAH Main

Mahesh Satwe M 11/2/1972 31764 InActive MAH Main
31 Vivek Srivastava M 12/22/1971 42569 InActive MAH Qual

Dhananjay Todmal M 12/26/1976 42568 InActive MAH Qual
32 Basanta Oniam M 2/1/1976 11278 InActive MNP Main

Sinam Ghanendro Singh M MNP Main
33 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 InActive MP Qual

Avinash Kumar M 5/5/1977 9894 Active KTK Qual
34 Hariom Rathore M 11/21/1976 53281 Active MP Main

Sunil Satav M 5/15/1975 33564 InActive MP Main
35 Prasant Kumar Behera M 6/3/1974 38399 InActive ORI Main

Umesh Kumar Patel M ORI Main
36 Rohit Kapoor M 9/9/1983 1450 InActive PNB Main

Vivek Mehta M 3/9/1974 9305 InActive J&K Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Sanjeev Kumar M 4/25/1977 38787 Active PNB Qual

Rakesh Monga M 4/18/1976 24326 InActive HAR Qual
38 B.Ramani M PY Main

Murugesan M. M 3/19/1977 35963 InActive PY Main
39 Jagadeesan Rajan M #N/A TN Qual

Veeramani Kandan Murugan M 1/17/1977 36671 Active TN Qual
40 Venkatesan Kamalakannan M #N/A TN Qual

S.Iyyappan Marimuthu M 7/17/1975 29438 Active TN Qual
41 Sabibullah. S Mohammed M 3/28/1975 26944 InActive TN Main

Shakir Ahmed Shoolagiri Vahab M 7/15/1974 42652 Active TN Main
42 Kandavel P M 3/28/1976 8884 InActive TN Qual

Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 Active TN Qual
43 Rajasimhan Ranganathan M 4/1/1976 18303 InActive TS Main

Dheeraj Sharma M 5/28/1975 48572 InActive TS Main
44 Anutosh Kamal M 1/26/1976 43140 InActive UP Qual

Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Active UP Qual
45 Somesh Kumar Jain M 10/6/1975 19110 InActive UP Qual

Jaivinder Singh M 4/24/1978 53286 Active UP Qual
46 Chaman Sharma M 12/4/1976 48714 Active UP Main

Swapnil Sonkar M UP Main
47 Akhilesh M 5/25/1976 34910 InActive UTR Qual

Santosh Singh M 10/3/1977 35097 InActive UTR Qual
48 Amit Agarwal M 10/21/1975 33282 InActive UTR Main

Divas Bisht M 7/2/1977 38403 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sayra Bano F 2/16/1975 33380 Active HAR Main

Ruchi Vatsalya Dixit F 6/1/1975 49223 Active HAR Main
2 Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 Active KTK Main

Madhusmita Deka F 12/14/1977 21368 Active ASM Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Active DLI Qual

Anshoo Mahajan F 10/12/1975 53405 Active DLI Qual
2 Asha B. S. F 5/22/1978 48546 Active KTK Qual

Diana Reuben F 12/1/1974 37023 Active KTK Qual
3 Sonal Londhekar F 6/6/1975 53520 Active UP Qual

Renu Sharma F 2/28/1978 53519 Active UP Qual
4 Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB Qual

Sheetal Somani F 6/24/1976 21543 Active GUJ Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Pema Ladon F 1/26/1975 8849 InActive ANP Main

Kayum Tarak F 1/1/1976 38354 InActive ANP Main
2 Usha Rani Karimikonda F 3/1/1972 34380 InActive AP Main

Chinna Madhavarapu F 1/6/1975 23375 InActive AP Main
3 Nimsha Kumari F 10/30/1974 33683 InActive CAG Qual

Sarita Kumari F 2/18/1975 53579 Active DLI Qual
4 Pratibha Kumari F 1/6/1977 272 InActive CAG Main

Varsha Upadhyay F 10/10/1978 47940 InActive CAG Main
5 Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ Main

Yasmeen Shaikh F 1/31/1976 45507 InActive KTK Main
6 Manjula Patel F 6/14/1975 32624 Active GUJ Main

Pranali Shah F 4/11/1975 18577 InActive GUJ Main
7 Suchitra Arya F 9/5/1976 53517 Active JAR Main

Uma Rani Palit F 4/5/1977 1512 InActive JAR Main
8 Nirmala B.P. F 6/1/1977 16024 Active KTK Main

Purva Sangani F 12/4/1975 14967 InActive KTK Main
9 Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 Active KTK Main

Madhusmita Deka F 12/14/1977 21368 Active ASM Main
10 Yamini Puri F 7/29/1977 32171 InActive KTK Main

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 InActive TS Main
11 Priya Ambekar F 8/3/1978 42958 InActive MAH Main

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP Main
12 Swapnal Chakrabarty F 3/31/1977 28449 InActive MAH Main

Prerana Joshi F 11/11/1977 14458 InActive MAH Main
13 Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 InActive MAH Qual

Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 InActive MAH Qual
14 Sarita Jethwani F 12/10/1975 23268 InActive MAH Qual

Pooja Sriram F 11/27/1976 23267 InActive MAH Qual
15 Anjali Lotke F 3/31/1978 23198 InActive MAH Main

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG Main
16 Ritu Dhanuka F 2/2/1974 38657 InActive MP Main

Seema Muchhal F 7/7/1977 38871 InActive MP Main
17 Nitu F 5/20/1974 38785 InActive PNB Main

Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Active PNB Main
18 Saroj Kumari F 8/23/1974 19927 InActive PNB Qual

Kabita Chandra F 10/7/1971 19044 Active CHG Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Archna Kasturia F 6/7/1976 20236 Active RAJ Qual

Chetana Shah F 9/11/1976 9008 InActive MAH Qual
20 Lavanya Gowtam Manepalli F 12/22/1974 48206 InActive RAJ Main

Meenakshi Singh F 2/21/1972 53277 Active RAJ Main
21 Salochna Sheoran F 10/2/1978 21939 InActive RAJ Main

Nirmala Thapa F 11/19/1976 49180 InActive HAR Main
22 Shivla Saksena F #N/A RAJ Qual

Monika Suthar F 10/5/1978 49292 InActive RAJ Qual
23 Suganya S. F 1/16/1978 154 InActive TN Main

Aarthi Srinath F 10/18/1978 39580 Active TN Main
24 Sushma F 3/3/1971 28297 InActive UP Qual

Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Active CHG Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Swarnapal Chawla M 12/20/1970 9155 Active CG Main

Rashmi Deshlahra F 8/21/1978 28196 Active CG Main
2 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG Main

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP Main
3 Sameer Abbasi M 12/20/1976 1465 Active GUJ Main

Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ Main
4 Pravin Sharma M 10/3/1975 28444 Active GUJ Main

Manisha Presswala F 8/19/1974 40500 Active GUJ Main
5 Mohan Babu Biju M 7/13/1978 14535 Active KER Main

Geetha K. F 5/23/1975 43595 Active KER Main
6 Amel Dev S M 5/22/1977 43071 Active KTK Main

Jiji Jayadevan F 12/25/1976 42970 Active KTK Main
7 Inderdeep Singh M 9/20/1975 49244 Active PNB Main

Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Active PNB Main
8 Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Active UP Main

Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Roopesh K P M 4/28/1971 37919 Active CAG Qual

Rakhee Mehra F 1/27/1976 53311 Active CAG Qual
2 Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 Active CHG Qual

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI Qual
3 Gopal Thakkar M 7/20/1974 19229 Active GUJ Qual

Manjula Patel F 6/14/1975 32624 Active GUJ Qual
4 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 Active KER Qual

Asha B. S. F 5/22/1978 48546 Active KTK Qual
5 Dawn Mathews M 9/4/1975 53505 Active KER Qual

Neetha Dawn F 1/26/1978 53503 Active KER Qual
6 Dhinakar Shankar M 9/26/1976 33434 Active KTK Qual

Deepa Priyangat F 4/13/1975 32176 Active KTK Qual
7 Sanjeev Chhabra M 4/24/1977 33330 Active RAJ Qual

Archna Kasturia F 6/7/1976 20236 Active RAJ Qual
8 Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 Active TN Qual

Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 Active KTK Qual
9 Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 Active TN Qual

Nirmala B.P. F 6/1/1977 16024 Active KTK Qual
10 Subramanian Ramesh Balaji M 2/7/1976 48286 Active TN Qual

Rajeswari Rajaram F 9/22/1977 48171 Active TN Qual
11 Ganesh Viswanathan Janarthanan M 6/18/1978 53041 Active WB Qual

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Jagadeesh Pesula M 6/4/1977 15611 InActive AP Main

Sowmya C.C. Dechamma F 4/17/1977 20332 InActive TS Main
2 Uday Bhaskar V. M 8/10/1978 1474 Active AP Qual

Chinna Madhavarapu F 1/6/1975 23375 InActive AP Qual
3 Shafaq Nawab Khan M 8/9/1975 71 InActive BHR Main

Priya Verma F 12/9/1976 33558 InActive BHR Main
4 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG Main

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP Main
5 Amit Khurana M 5/31/1976 33562 InActive DLI Qual

Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI Qual
6 Kamlesh Kanji M 11/18/1978 28625 Active GOA Main

Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 InActive MAH Main
7 Mit Adhyaru M 12/7/1977 27025 Active GUJ Main

Pooja Sriram F 11/27/1976 23267 InActive MAH Main
8 Ajay Mathur M 3/16/1972 62 Active GUJ Qual

Juhi Mathur F 12/14/1978 163 InActive UP Qual
9 Gaurav Bhargava M 3/6/1976 11167 InActive HAR Main

Salochna Sheoran F 10/2/1978 21939 InActive RAJ Main
10 Nitin Chadha M 11/7/1975 42158 InActive HAR Main

Shalu Dhar F 8/7/1976 53387 Active HAR Main
11 Vivek Mehta M 3/9/1974 9305 InActive J&K Main

Rakhi Mehta J&K Main
12 Ajish Kumar Govindankutty Nambiar M 7/5/1974 47519 InActive KER Qual

Rosie Sam F 2/10/1972 23946 InActive KER Qual
13 Jestin Antony Chakkalakal M 8/4/1975 39310 InActive KTK Qual

Yamini Puri F 7/29/1977 32171 InActive KTK Qual
14 Hemant Arolkar M 3/31/1966 5441 InActive MAH Qual

Sayali Parab F 11/13/1977 5511 InActive MAH Qual
15 Parag Prakash Chopada M 10/6/1974 32418 InActive MAH Qual

Minakshi Tawale F 9/30/1978 28549 InActive MAH Qual
16 Parag Ekande M 3/3/1975 11241 InActive MAH Main

Madhusmita Deka F 12/14/1977 21368 Active ASM Main
17 Upendra Fadnis M 11/5/1976 11264 InActive MAH Main

Prerana Joshi F 11/11/1977 14458 InActive MAH Main
18 Vivek Kumar Kanchan M 12/27/1977 28352 InActive MAH Qual

Anjali Kale F 1/11/1972 37725 InActive MAH Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Vikrant Karanjkar M 2/27/1978 13576 InActive MAH Qual

Priya Ambekar F 8/3/1978 42958 InActive MAH Qual
20 Kirti Munot M 12/26/1977 39169 InActive MAH Qual

Chetana Shah F 9/11/1976 9008 InActive MAH Qual
21 Shivkiran Singh Thakur M 6/18/1974 33652 InActive MAH Qual

Anjali Lotke F 3/31/1978 23198 InActive MAH Qual
22 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 InActive MP Main

Sujaya Shetty F 12/1/1977 19809 InActive KTK Main
23 Jaideep Kohli M 9/21/1977 77 Active PNB Qual

Sheel Bhagat #N/A PNB Qual
24 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 Active RAJ Main

Yasmeen Shaikh F 1/31/1976 45507 InActive KTK Main
25 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 Active RBI Main

Purnima Deshmukh F 1/4/1975 9111 InActive MAH Main
26 Prasanna Venkatesh A. M 4/6/1975 8885 InActive TN Main

Viji S. F 3/25/1971 8839 InActive TN Main
27 Kannan S.S. M 5/5/1975 116 Active TN Main

Anamika Durgpurohit F 2/7/1974 16974 InActive CAG Main
28 Surya Rao T.V.R. M 8/23/1977 20364 InActive TS Qual

Pranali Shah F 4/11/1975 18577 InActive GUJ Qual
29 Manju Negi UTR Main

Mahesh Kandwal UTR Main
30 Sujit Das M 7/5/1975 33334 Active WB Main

Sudeshna Chakraborty F 10/20/1976 38304 InActive WB Main
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